
Lease: Cayot
i

Well#: 7-12
Owner: Bobcat Oilfield . e.FiI.1!.~Ilc~ Dale Jackson Production Co. Location: NW-NE-SW-SE S24 T16 R21E

OPR#: 3895 r A " Box 266, Mound City, Ks 66056 County: Miami

Contractor: DALEJACKSONP~ODUctrpN ~ , Cell # 620-363-2683 FSL:1320

OPR#: 4339 91 If-< ,
~ Office # 913-795-2991 FEL: 1760~

API#: 15-121-29152-00-00Surface: Cemented: Hole Size:5 5/8
20'6" 5 Started: 6/18/12
Longstring Cemented: Hole Size: Completed: 6/19/12
None Plugged 80 55/8 SN: Packer: TO: 719' I

Well Log Plugged: 80 Sacks Bottom Plug: TO 645-11 sacks
400' surface- 69 sacks

lKN B1M Formation 11\'" I> -orrnanon
Depth Depth

2 2 Top Soil 6 605 Lime
9 11 Clay 3 608 Oil Sand (Some Shale) (Fair Bleed)

21 32 Lime 13 621 Shale

6 38 Black Shale 3 624 Lime

10 48 Lime 21 645 Shale (Limey)

9 57 Shale (Limey) 7 652 Lime

20 77 Lime 5 657 Shale

3 80 Shale 1 658 Lime

3 83 Red Bed 6 664 Shale

14 97 Shale 2 666 Lime

17 114 Lime 3 669 Shale

5 119 Shale 3 672 Sandy Shale (Oil Sand Streak)

4 123 Sand (Dry) 3 675 Lime

13 136 Shale 2 677 Oil Sand (Some Shale) (Poor Bleed) (Water)

4 140 Sand (Dry) .5 677.5 Lime

9 149 Shale 1 678.5 Sandy Shale (Oil Sand Streak)

7 156 Sandy Shale 2.5 681 Oil Sand (Some ShaleO (Poor Bleed) (Water)

51 207 Shale .5 681.5 Lime

20 227 Lime 2 683.5 Sandy Shale (Oil Sand Streak)

6 233 Shale .5 684 Oil Sand (Some Shale) (Good Bleed) (Some Water)

10 243 Sand (Dry) 3.5 687.5 Sandy Shale (Oil Sand Streak)

15 258 Shale TD 719 Shale

6 264 Lime

13 277 Shale

8 285 Shale (Limey)

10 295 Sand (Dry)

12 307 lime Surface 6-18-12 SetTime 10:30am called 10:30am Judy

18 325 Shale Plugged 6-19-12 TD 719

25 350 Lime Time l1:00am Called 9:30am Ryan

7 357 Black Shale

2 359 Shale (Limey)

20 379 Lime

4 383 Black Shale

13 396 Lime

111 507 Shale

3 510 Sandy Shale (Oil Sand Streak)

52 562 Shale

9 571 lime

6 577 Shale

1 578 lime

21 599 Shale



Dale Jackson Production Co,~ Box 266, Mound City, Ks66056 Well#: 7-12

~~ Cell # 620-363-2683 Location: NW-NE-SW-SE 524 T16 R21E

Office # 913-795-2991 County: Miami

Lease: Cayot FSL:1320

Owner: Bobcat Oilfield Services, Inc. FEL: 1760

OPR#: 3895 Core Run #1 API#: 15-121-29152-00-00

Contractor: DALE JACKSON PRODUCTION CO. - Started: 6/18/12

OPR#: 4339 Completed: 6/19/12

FT Depth Clock Time Formation/Remarks Depth
0 671 0:00 0 Sandy Shale (Oil Sand Streak) 671.8'

1 672 3:00 3 Lime 674.8'

2 673 6:00 3

3 674 9:00 3

4 675 11:30 2.5 Oil Sand (Some Shale) (Poor Bleed) (Water) 677.0'

5 676 14:00 2.5

6 677 16:00 2

Lime 677.5'

7 678 19:00 3 Sandy Shale (Oil Sand Streak) 678.6'

8 679 22:30 3.5 Oil Sand (Some Shale) (Poor Bleed) (Water 681.3'

9 680 25:00 2.5

10 681 27:00 2

Lime 681.65'
11 682 30:00 3 Sandy Shale (Oil Sand Streak) 683.6'

12 683 33:30 3.5

13 684 36:30 3 Oil Sand (Some Shale) (Good Bleed) (Some Water) 684.1'

Sandy Shale (Oil Sand Streak) 687.5'

14 685 41:00 4.5

15 686 45:00 4

16 687 49:30 4

17 688 53:30 4.5 Shale

18 689 58:00 4.5

19 690 1:02:30 4.5

20 691 1:07:00 4.5



L ,AverxmO[umoer No. 144L ~. 1

MerchantC
.. BOX 66 . INVOICMOUND CITY. KS 66056

{913} 795-2210 FAX {913} 795-2194 THIS COpy MUST RE
MERCHANT AT All

Page: 1 Invoice: 10041609
Spsclal Time: 13:43:45
InSll1JctiQns Ship Date: 06/14/12

I!WOlceData: 06/16/12
SaI9rep.: MAVERY MIKE Acet rep coda: Ove Date: 07/05/12

SOld To: BOBCAT OILFIELD SRVC,INC Ship To: BOBCAT OILFIELD SRVC,INC
CIO BOB EBERHART (913) 837-2823
30805 COLDWATER RD
LOUISBURG/.KS 66053 (913) 837-2823

Cvetomer#: 3570021 Customer po: Order By:

Jun 18 "Olrl2 06°~r:--A L 913 -95 219 Copy
opy

E
MAINATTIMES!

SlH
popImgOl T ,.7

ORDER! U U/M ITEM# DESCRIPTION : Alt Price/UomSHIP
175.00
360.00
14.00

175.00
360.00

14.00

PRICE EXTENSION

I PORTLAND CEMENT
I

POST SET FLY ASH 75#
QUIKRETE PALLETS

8.89005AG j
5.7900SAG 1

17.0000", I
8.8900 1555.75
5.7900 2084.40

17.0000 238.00

~

i
j
i

i
~
i
!

~.•..••..;.,.c :',.. ..,,;:'

FILLEDBY CHECKED BY DATE SHIPPED DRIVER

SHIPVIA MIAMI COUNTY
II---,-·'RECEIVEO ('.oMPlETE ANDIN GOODCOriOITION--,1

1-Merchant Copy

Salestotal $3878.15

Freight 100.00
Misc+Frgt 100.00

Taxable 3978.15
Non-taxable 0.00 Salesta)( 300.35
Tax #

ITOTAL S4278.5<i!
x
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